SCHOOL TUCKSHOP MENU

$

PIES & SAVOURIES

PLAIN

CHEESE & BACON
SAUSAGE RoOLL

SAUCE (TOMATO OR BBQ)

SANDWICHES

HAM/CHEESE/TOMATO
CHICKEN/CHEESE/MAYO/
LETTUCE

ROAST BEEF/CHUTNEY/
LETTUCE/ CHEESE

CORNED BEEF/PICKLES/
LETTUCE/ CHEESE

HAM/ CHEESE
CHICKEN/CHEESE/MAYO

TOASTED SANDWICHES

HAM/CHEESE/ TOMATO
HAM/ CHEESE
CHICKEN/CHEESE/MAYO

4.50
5.00
3.50
30c

6.00
6.00

6.00

6.00

5.50
5.50

6.00
5.50
5.50

WRAPS $

8.00
8.00
4.00

HAM & SALAD
CHICKEN & SALAD
HALF SIZE WRAP
*WRAPS CAN BE MADE
TO ORDER IF FULL SIZE*
*HALF WRAPS CANNOT
BE TOASTED?*

DRINKS
FLAVOURED MILK

CHOCOLATE/ STRAWBERRY/
VANILLA 500ML
CHOCOLATE/ STRAWBERRY
300ML (NO VANILLA)

3.50
2.50

*NO COFFEE FLAVOURED
MILKS WILL BE SUPPLIED*

POPPERS 2.00

SANDWICHES MADE ON OUR OWN FRESH BREAD
ALL SANDWICHES WILL HAVE SALT/PEPPER/BUTTER
UNLESS OTHERWISE REQUESTED

PIES AND SAVOURIES MADE FRESH DAILY
FROM QUALITY INGREDIENTS

e CORRECT MONEY TO BE PLACED IN PAPER BAG WITH ORDER, CHILD’S
NAME AND YEAR LEVEL CLEARLY WRITTEN

e MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME

e MENU SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY



SOUL BAKE CO.
SANDWICH BAR

GOURMET SANDWICHES — ALL $8

“J.W. SPECIAL” — NEW!!!

CHICKEN, CoLD CHILLI CHUTNEY, ONION, SUN DRIED TOMATOES, MAYO,
LETTUCE, CHEESE

“BUSHMAN”

CORNED BEEF, PICKLES, ONION, TOMATO, LETTUCE, CHEESE

“PRIME DELIGHT”

ROAST BEEF, COLD CHILLI CHUTNEY, TOMATO, LETTUCE, CHEESE

“FOGHORN LEGHORN”

DICED ROAST CHICKEN, SHAVED HAM, AVOCADO, MAYO, LETTUCE,
CHEESE

“TURKEY ROYALE”

ROAST TURKEY, CRANBERRY SAUCE, MAYO, TOMATO, LETTUCE, CHEESE

“TRIPLE TREAT”

ROAST BEEF, HAM, TURKEY, AVOCADO, MAYO, TOMATO, LETTUCE, CHEESE

“ITALIAN STALLION”

PROSCIUTTO, OLIVE SPREAD, SUN DRIED TOMATOES, LETTUCE, CHEESE

*THESE GOURMET SANDWICHES HAVE A CHOICE OF BEING ON
WHITE, MULTIGRAIN, WHOLEMEAL BREAD./ WHITE ROLL
OR A WRAP*

(SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY)





