

SCHOOL TUCKSHOP MENU

PIES & SAVOURIES	\$	WRAPS	\$
PLAIN	4.50	Ham & Salad	8.00
CHEESE & BACON	5.00	CHICKEN & SALAD	8.00
SAUSAGE ROLL	3.50	HALF SIZE WRAP	4.00
SAUCE (TOMATO OR BBQ)	30c	*WRAPS CAN BE MADE	
		TO ORDER IF FULL SIZE*	
		*HALF WRAPS CANNOT	
<u>SANDWICHES</u>		<u>BE TOASTED*</u>	
HAM/CHEESE/TOMATO	6.00	DRINKS	
CHICKEN/CHEESE/MAYO/	6.00		
LETTUCE		Flavoured Milk	
ROAST BEEF/CHUTNEY/	6.00		
LETTUCE/CHEESE		CHOCOLATE/STRAWBERRY/	
CORNED BEEF/PICKLES/	6.00	VANILLA 500ML	3.50
LETTUCE/CHEESE		CHOCOLATE/STRAWBERRY	
HAM/CHEESE	5.50	300ml (No vanilla)	2.50
CHICKEN/CHEESE/MAYO	5.50		
		*No coffee flavoured	
TOASTED SANDWICHES		MILKS WILL BE SUPPLIED*	
HAM/CHEESE/TOMATO	6.00	Poppers	2.00
HAM/CHEESE/TOMATO	5.50		2.00
CHICKEN/CHEESE/MAYO	5.50		
	5.50		

SANDWICHES MADE ON OUR OWN FRESH BREAD ALL SANDWICHES WILL HAVE SALT/PEPPER/BUTTER UNLESS OTHERWISE REQUESTED

PIES AND SAVOURIES MADE FRESH DAILY FROM QUALITY INGREDIENTS

- CORRECT MONEY TO BE PLACED IN PAPER BAG WITH ORDER, CHILD'S NAME AND YEAR LEVEL CLEARLY WRITTEN
- MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME
- MENU SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY



Soul bake co. Sandwich Bar MENU

GOURMET SANDWICHES – ALL \$8

<u>"J.W. SPECIAL" – NEW!!!</u>

CHICKEN, COLD CHILLI CHUTNEY, ONION, SUN DRIED TOMATOES, MAYO, LETTUCE, CHEESE

"BUSHMAN"

CORNED BEEF, PICKLES, ONION, TOMATO, LETTUCE, CHEESE

"PRIME DELIGHT"

ROAST BEEF, COLD CHILLI CHUTNEY, TOMATO, LETTUCE, CHEESE

"Foghorn Leghorn"

DICED ROAST CHICKEN, SHAVED HAM, AVOCADO, MAYO, LETTUCE, CHEESE

"TURKEY ROYALE"

ROAST TURKEY, CRANBERRY SAUCE, MAYO, TOMATO, LETTUCE, CHEESE

"TRIPLE TREAT"

ROAST BEEF, HAM, TURKEY, AVOCADO, MAYO, TOMATO, LETTUCE, CHEESE

"ITALIAN STALLION"

PROSCIUTTO, OLIVE SPREAD, SUN DRIED TOMATOES, LETTUCE, CHEESE

These gourmet sandwiches have a choice of being on white, multigrain, wholemeal bread/white roll or a Wrap (Subject to Availability)